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1 message

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Jul 10, 2015 at 1:41 PM
To: John Roesch <jroesch@qiniq.com>, "David Abernethy (David.Abernethy@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)" 
<David.Abernethy@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Sharleen Hamm <sharleen@sharleenhamm.com>
Cc: Geoff Clark <geoff@qiniq.com>, Andrew Keim <Andrew.Keim@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Erik Allain <Erik.Allain@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca>, Sonia Aredes <sonia.aredes@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon John and David:
Attached is TMACs response to comments provided by KIA and AANDC on Pad T Modification.  Please provide 
feedback bank to the NWB on TMAC's submission.  Thank you.

Regards, 
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